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ITEM 109-2300-R1100-Staff; Agricultural Experiment Station November 16-17, 2000 
 
 (1)        CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY 
 
Name    Position  Tenure         Effective  FTE   Salary        AY/FY 
 
(a) FACULTY: 
 
Professors: 
 
Inskeep, William P Fr: Professor 

Land Res & Environ Sci 
 
To: (no change)  

C  
 
 
09-01-00 

.67 
 
 
1.001 

68,699 
 
 
68,699 
 

AY 
 
 
AY 

 
 
 
 

Ward, David M Fr: Professor 
Land Res & Environ Sci 
 
To: (no change)  

C  
 
 
09-01-00 

.67 
 
 
1.001 

93,285 
 
 
93,285 

AY 
 
 
AY 

 
 

 
(2)          RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS, POSITIONS DISCONTINUED 
 
Name       Tenure  Effective 
Rank/Dept 
 
(a) RETIREMENTS: 
 

FACULTY: 
 
Professors: 
 
Speer, Clarence A 
Professor 
Vet Molecular Biology 

C 07/01/00 

 
(3)        DEANS, ADMINISTRATORS, CONTRACT PROFESSIONALS SALARIES: 
 

2000-01 Salary 
Name, Position, Department Tenure 1999-00 Salary  AY/FY Effective 07/01/00 
 

(a) RETAINED AT SAME POSITION NOW HELD: 
 
Vice Presidents & Deans: 

 
Quisenberry, Sharron Sue 
Dean/Director AES 
Dean of Agriculture 

C 109,077 FY 109,077 

 
(4) 2000-2001 FACULTY ROSTER 

2000-01 Salary 
Name, Position, Department Tenure 1999-00 Salary  AY/FY Effective 07/01/00 
 
Associate Professors: 
 
White, Michael W 
Associate Professor 
Vet Molecular Biology 

C 74,096 AY 74,096 

 
 

                                                      
1 Sabbatical Leave delayed 
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