(1) CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBIL

<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	Tenure	Effective	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Salary</u>	AY/FY
(a) FACULTY:						
Professors:						
Inskeep, William P	Fr: Professor Land Res & Environ Sci	С		.67	68,699	AY
	To: (no change)		09-01-00	1.00 ¹	68,699	AY
Ward, David M	Fr: Professor Land Res & Environ Sci	С		.67	93,285	AY
	To: (no change)		09-01-00	1.00 ¹	93,285	AY

RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS, POSITIONS DISCONTINUED **(2)**

Effective <u>Name</u> **Tenure** Rank/Dept

RETIREMENTS: (a)

FACULTY:

Professors:

Speer, Clarence A С 07/01/00

Professor

Vet Molecular Biology

DEANS, ADMINISTRATORS, CONTRACT PROFESSIONALS SALARIES: (3)

Name, Position, Department	<u>Tenure</u>	<u>1999-00 Salary</u>	AY/FY	2000-01 Salary Effective 07/01/00					
(a) RETAINED AT SAME POSITION NOW HELD:									
Vice Presidents & Deans:									
Quisenberry, Sharron Sue Dean/Director AES Dean of Agriculture	С	109,077	FY	109,077					
(4) 2000-2001 FACULTY ROSTER				2000-01 Salary					
Name, Position, Department	<u>Tenure</u>	1999-00 Salary	AY/FY	Effective 07/01/00					
Associate Professors:									

74,096

С

ΑY

74,096

White, Michael W

Associate Professor Vet Molecular Biology

¹ Sabbatical Leave delayed